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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16503  100.00% 189.01- 190 81 0.49% 1560 9.45% 15024 91.04%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16503  100.00% 188.01-189 110 0.67% 1670 10.12% 14943 90.55%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 16503  100.00% 187.01-188 102 0.62% 1772 10.74% 14833 89.88%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16502 99.99% 186.01- 187 93 0.56% 1865 11.30% 14731 89.26%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16502 99.99% 185.01- 186 103 0.62% 1968 11.93% 14638 88.70%
234.01-235 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16502 99.99% 184.01-185 116 0.70% 2084 12.63% 14535 88.07%
233.01-234 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16502 99.99% 183.01-184 126 0.76% 2210 13.39% 14419 87.37%
232.01-233 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16502 99.99% 182.01-183 108 0.65% 2318 14.05% 14293 86.61%
231.01-232 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 16502 99.99% 181.01-182 119 0.72% 2437 14.77% 14185 85.95%
230.01 - 231 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 16501 99.99%  180.01 - 181 131 0.79% 2568 15.56% 14066 85.23%
229.01-230 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 16501 99.99% 179.01-180 114 0.69% 2682 16.25% 13935 84.44%
228.01-229 0 0.00% 3 0.02% 16500 99.98% 178.01-179 112 0.68% 2794 16.93% 13821 83.75%
227.01-228 1 0.01% 4 0.02% 16500 99.98% 177.01-178 127 0.77% 2921 17.70% 13709 83.07%
226.01 - 227 5 0.03% 9 0.05% 16499 99.98% 176.01-177 135 0.82% 3056 18.52% 13582 82.30%
225.01 - 226 4 0.02% 13 0.08% 16494 99.95% 175.01-176 118 0.72% 3174 19.23% 13447 81.48%
224.01 - 225 5 0.03% 18 0.11% 16490 99.92% 174.01-175 118 0.72% 3292 19.95% 13329 80.77%
223.01-224 7 0.04% 25 0.15% 16485 99.89% 173.01-174 144 0.87% 3436 20.82% 13211 80.05%
222.01-223 17 0.10% 42 0.25% 16478 99.85% 172.01-173 125 0.76% 3561 21.58% 13067 79.18%
221.01-222 9 0.05% 51 0.31% 16461 99.75% 171.01-172 132 0.80% 3693 22.38% 12942 78.42%
220.01 - 221 12 0.07% 63 0.38% 16452 99.69% 170.01-171 133 0.81% 3826 23.18% 12810 77.62%
219.01-220 1 0.07% 74 0.45% 16440 99.62% 169.01-170 125 0.76% 3951 23.94% 12677 76.82%
218.01-219 10 0.06% 84 0.51% 16429 99.55% 168.01 - 169 17 0.71% 4068 24.65% 12552 76.06%
217.01-218 7 0.04% 91 0.55% 16419 99.49% 167.01-168 136 0.82% 4204 25.47% 12435 75.35%
216.01 - 217 18 0.11% 109 0.66% 16412 99.45% 166.01- 167 132 0.80% 4336 26.27% 12299 74.53%
215.01-216 21 0.13% 130 0.79% 16394 99.34% 165.01- 166 151 0.91% 4487 27.19% 12167 73.73%
214.01-215 18 0.1% 148 0.90% 16373 99.21% 164.01- 165 122 0.74% 4609 27.93% 12016 72.81%
213.01-214 28 0.17% 176 1.07% 16355 99.10% 163.01 - 164 137 0.83% 4746 28.76% 11894 72.07%
212.01-213 25 0.15% 201 1.22% 16327 98.93% 162.01- 163 150 091% 4896 29.67% 11757 71.24%
211.01-212 22 0.13% 223 1.35% 16302 98.78% 161.01-162 149 0.90% 5045 30.57% 11607 70.33%
210.01-211 26 0.16% 249 1.51% 16280 98.65% 160.01 - 161 137 0.83% 5182 31.40% 11458 69.43%
209.01-210 37 0.22% 286 1.73% 16254 98.49% 159.01 - 160 139 0.84% 5321 32.24% 11321 68.60%
208.01 - 209 36 0.22% 322 1.95% 16217 98.27% 158.01 - 159 125 0.76% 5446 33.00% 11182 67.76%
207.01-208 50 0.30% 372 2.25% 16181 98.05% 157.01- 158 163 0.99% 5609 33.99% 11057 67.00%
206.01 - 207 40 0.24% 412 2.50% 16131 97.75% 156.01- 157 142 0.86% 5751 34.85% 10894 66.01%
205.01 - 206 43 0.26% 455 2.76% 16091 97.50% 155.01 - 156 146 0.88% 5897 35.73% 10752 65.15%
204.01 - 205 50 0.30% 505 3.06% 16048 97.24% 154.01- 155 164 0.99% 6061 36.73% 10606 64.27%
203.01 - 204 49 0.30% 554 3.36% 15998 96.94% 153.01 - 154 150 091% 6211 37.64% 10442 63.27%
202.01 - 203 59 0.36% 613 3.71% 15949 96.64% 152.01-153 145 0.88% 6356 38.51% 10292 62.36%
201.01 - 202 51 0.31% 664 4.02% 15890 96.29% 151.01-152 147 0.89% 6503 39.40% 10147 61.49%
200.01 - 201 52 0.32% 716 4.34% 15839 95.98% 150.01 - 151 160 0.97% 6663 40.37% 10000 60.60%
199.01 - 200 67 0.41% 783 4.74% 15787 95.66% 149.01- 150 140 0.85% 6803 41.22% 9840 59.63%
198.01 - 199 79 0.48% 862 5.22% 15720 95.26% 148.01-149 156 0.95% 6959 42.17% 9700 58.78%
197.01- 198 67 0.41% 929 5.63% 15641 94.78% 147.01-148 148 0.90% 7107 43.06% 9544 57.83%
196.01 - 197 65 0.39% 994 6.02% 15574 94.37% 146.01 - 147 162 0.98% 7269 44.05% 9396 56.94%
195.01 - 196 77 0.47% 1071 6.49% 15509 93.98% 145.01- 146 143 0.87% 7412 4491% 9234 55.95%
194.01- 195 73 0.44% 1144 6.93% 15432 93.51% 144.01-145 170 1.03% 7582 45.94% 9091 55.09%
193.01 - 194 80 0.48% 1224 7.42% 15359 93.07% 143.01-144 145 0.88% 7727 46.82% 8921 54.06%
192.01-193 89 0.54% 1313 7.96% 15279 92.58% 142.01-143 165 1.00% 7892 47.82% 8776 53.18%
191.01-192 86 0.52% 1399 8.48% 15190 92.04% 141.01-142 171 1.04% 8063 48.86% 8611 52.18%

190.01 - 191 80 0.48% 1479 8.96% 15104 91.52% 140.01 - 141 161 0.98% 8224 49.83% 8440 51.14%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

BB LA BT DREME R - HKHB
ey EEsT Rat

A& Hotk
127 0.77%
141 0.85%
184 1.11%
161 0.98%
136 0.82%
157 0.95%
161 0.98%
165 1.00%
185 1.12%
141 0.85%
147 0.89%
160 0.97%
163 0.99%
153 0.93%
153 0.93%
176 1.07%
164 0.99%
151 0.91%
147 0.89%
150 0.91%
145 0.88%
155 0.94%
128 0.78%
121 0.73%
128 0.78%
107 0.65%
131 0.79%
145 0.88%
122 0.74%
124 0.75%
122 0.74%
119 0.72%
97 0.59%
116 0.70%
113 0.68%
85 0.52%
110 0.67%
99 0.60%
91 0.55%
95 0.58%
81 0.49%
89 0.54%
89 0.54%
75 0.45%
98 0.59%
77 0.47%
72 0.44%
69 0.42%
62 0.38%
72 0.44%

N
8351

8492
8676
8837
8973
9130
9291
9456
9641
9782
9929

10089

10252

10405

10558

10734

10898
11049
11196
11346
11491
11646
11774
11895

12023

12130

12261

12406

12528

12652

12774

12893

12990

13106

13219

13304

13414

13513

13604

13699

13780

13869

13958

14033

14131

14208

14280

14349
14411

14483

BTtk
50.60%
51.46%
52.57%
53.55%
54.37%
55.32%
56.30%
57.30%
58.42%
59.27%
60.16%
61.13%
62.12%
63.05%
63.98%
65.04%
66.04%
66.95%
67.84%
68.75%
69.63%
70.57%
71.34%
72.08%
72.85%
73.50%
74.30%
75.17%
75.91%
76.66%
77.40%
78.13%
78.71%
79.42%
80.10%
80.62%
81.28%
81.88%
82.43%
83.01%
83.50%
84.04%
84.58%
85.03%
85.63%
86.09%
86.53%
86.95%
87.32%
87.76%

EDEIE D Bat

N
8279

8152
8011
7827
7666
7530
7373
7212
7047
6862
6721
6574
6414
6251
6098
5945
5769
5605
5454
5307
5157
5012
4857
4729
4608
4480
4373
4242
4097
3975
3851
3729
3610
3513
3397
3284
3199
3089
2990
2899
2804
2723
2634
2545
2470
2372
2295
2223
2154
2092

[Epaew
50.17%
49.40%
48.54%
47.43%
46.45%
45.63%
44.68%
43.70%
42.70%
41.58%
40.73%
39.84%
38.87%
37.88%
36.95%
36.02%
34.96%
33.96%
33.05%
32.16%
31.25%
30.37%
29.43%
28.66%
27.92%
27.15%
26.50%
25.70%
24.83%
24.09%
23.34%
22.60%
21.87%
21.29%
20.58%
19.90%
19.38%
18.72%
18.12%
17.57%
16.99%
16.50%
15.96%
15.42%
14.97%
14.37%
13.91%
13.47%
13.05%
12.68%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
74 0.45%
54 0.33%
72 0.44%
62 0.38%
58 0.35%
71 0.43%
57 0.35%
48 0.29%
53 0.32%
36 0.22%
49 0.30%
39 0.24%
52 0.32%
39 0.24%
42 0.25%
43 0.26%
52 0.32%
35 0.21%
30 0.18%
35 0.21%
33 0.20%
38 0.23%
30 0.18%
37 0.22%
32 0.19%
29 0.18%
30 0.18%
21 0.13%
32 0.19%
20 0.12%
25 0.15%
25 0.15%
31 0.19%
25 0.15%
24 0.15%
33 0.20%
30 0.18%
46 0.28%
32 0.19%
23 0.14%
23 0.14%
23 0.14%
25 0.15%
30 0.18%
15 0.09%
23 0.14%
18 0.1%
12 0.07%
16 0.10%
21 0.13%

RS Bat

A& Hote

14557 88.21%
14611 88.54%
14683 88.97%
14745 89.35%
14803 89.70%
14874 90.13%
14931 90.47%
14979 90.77%
15032 91.09%
15068 91.30%
15117 91.60%
15156 91.84%
15208 92.15%
15247 92.39%
15289 92.64%
15332 92.90%
15384 93.22%
15419 93.43%
15449 93.61%
15484 93.83%
15517 94.03%
15555 94.26%
15585 94.44%
15622 94.66%
15654 94.86%
15683 95.03%
15713 95.21%
15734 95.34%
15766 95.53%
15786 95.66%
15811 95.81%
15836 95.96%
15867 96.15%
15892 96.30%
15916 96.44%
15949 96.64%
15979 96.82%
16025 97.10%
16057 97.30%
16080 97.44%
16103 97.58%
16126 97.72%
16151 97.87%
16181 98.05%
16196 98.14%
16219 98.28%
16237 98.39%
16249 98.46%
16265 98.56%
16286 98.69%

D EIE D BaT

N
2020

1946
1892
1820
1758
1700
1629
1572
1524
1471
1435
1386
1347
1295
1256
1214
171
1119
1084
1054
1019
986
948
918
881
849
820
790
769
737
77
692
667
636
611
587
554
524
478
446
423
400
377
352
322
307
284
266
254
238

[Epaew
12.24%
11.79%
11.46%
11.03%
10.65%
10.30%

9.87%
9.53%
9.23%
8.91%
8.70%
8.40%
8.16%
7.85%
7.61%
7.36%
7.10%
6.78%
6.57%
6.39%
6.17%
5.97%
5.74%
5.56%
5.34%
5.14%
4.97%
4.79%
4.66%
4.47%
4.34%
4.19%
4.04%
3.85%
3.70%
3.56%
3.36%
3.18%
2.90%
2.70%
2.56%
2.42%
2.28%
2.13%
1.95%
1.86%
1.72%
1.61%
1.54%
1.44%
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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 20 0.12% 16306 98.81% 217 1.31%
38.01-39 15 0.09% 16321 98.90% 197 1.19%
37.01-38 18 0.11% 16339 99.01% 182 1.10%
36.01 - 37 18 0.11% 16357 99.12% 164 0.99%
35.01-36 16 0.10% 16373 99.21% 146 0.88%
34.01-35 9 0.05% 16382 99.27% 130 0.79%
33.01-34 13 0.08% 16395 99.35% 121 0.73%
32.01-33 12 0.07% 16407 99.42% 108 0.65%
31.01-32 14 0.08% 16421 99.50% 96 0.58%
30.01- 31 6 0.04% 16427 99.54% 82 0.50%
29.01-30 6 0.04% 16433 99.58% 76 0.46%
28.01-29 4 0.02% 16437 99.60% 70 0.42%
27.01-28 5 0.03% 16442 99.63% 66 0.40%
26.01-27 7 0.04% 16449 99.67% 61 0.37%
25.01-26 10 0.06% 16459 99.73% 54 0.33%
24.01-25 6 0.04% 16465 99.77% 44 0.27%
23.01-24 3 0.02% 16468 99.79% 38 0.23%
22.01-23 4 0.02% 16472 99.81% 35 0.21%
21.01-22 3 0.02% 16475 99.83% 31 0.19%
20.01-21 2 0.01% 16477 99.84% 28 0.17%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 16478 99.85% 26 0.16%
18.01-19 2 0.01% 16480 99.86% 25 0.15%
17.01-18 3 0.02% 16483 99.88% 23 0.14%
16.01-17 1 0.01% 16484 99.88% 20 0.12%
15.01-16 1 0.01% 16485 99.89% 19 0.12%
14.01-15 2 0.01% 16487 99.90% 18 0.11%
13.01-14 3 0.02% 16490 99.92% 16 0.10%
12.01-13 1 0.01% 16491 99.93% 13 0.08%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 16491 99.93% 12 0.07%
10.01-11 2 0.01% 16493 99.94% 12 0.07%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 16493 99.94% 10 0.06%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 16493 99.94% 10 0.06%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 16493 99.94% 10 0.06%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 16493 99.94% 10 0.06%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 16493 99.94% 10 0.06%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 16493 99.94% 10 0.06%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 16493 99.94% 10 0.06%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 16493 99.94% 10 0.06%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 16493 99.94% 10 0.06%

0.00-1 10 0.06% 16503  100.00% 10 0.06%

LU ZEE



